P.Gen
38
80

137
144
166
183
190
198
229
254
264
275
279
297
309
325
341
358
376
396
398
408
412
416
468
501
513
521
528
546
547
568
615
624
653
662
686
742
743
745
747
774
790
796
843
873

Pett
37
321
59
546
310
324
740
542
322
554
540
323
545
548
552
304
318
319
541
320
543
544
311
306
312
316
1218
547
1215
307
549
309
308
539
317
1223
1222
551
313
1381
988
314
1220
1211
1212
1217

Atleta
VISMARA MATTEO
BARLETTA FRANCESCO
PISANO GERARDO
GENOVESE ANTONIO
SCAFUTI RENATO
PALMIERI MARTINO
PONTRELLI VITO
MOIA GRAZIANO
DI SCIOSCIO MICHELE
RIVA MASSIMILIANO
TALAMAZZINI  FRANCO
TAVERNA PAOLO
CARRERA EGIDIO
ROTTA FRANCESCO
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
MARIANI MARCO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
NIMIS GIOVANNI
ARACRI ANTONIO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
SORIANO CARMINE
ALDINI ALESSANDRO
BRITTA PIETRO
FINATTI GIUSEPPE
DOLCIAMORE  FRANCESCO
FULICO GIUSEPPE
DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO
FACCIOLO VALERIO
ZUCCHELLI PAOLO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
MUTTI BRUNO
ORLANDO ANGELO
CERUTI STEFANO
MASTROMONAC LUIGI
RIVA PAOLO
OGLIARI EMANUELE
CONTI CIRINO
MAITAN LAURA
BERTUCCI BRUNO
COLOMBO ORIANA
BONATTI EMANUELE
BEATRICE DANTE
POZZI ROBERTO
TEORA DANIELE
NUCCI ALESSANDRO
LUISON ORNELLA

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50

SF40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM55

SF45
SM65

SF60
SM45
SM65
SM55
SM40
SM45

SF60

P.Cat P.Sex Tempo
6 34 1:18:15
3 74 1:23:37

17 127 1:28:01
19 134 1:28:17
29 155 1:29:40
3 170 1:30:07
25 176 1:30:35
33 183 1:30:57
5 213 1:32:22
38 237 1:33:06
41 246 1:33:30
14 257 1:33:53
46 260 1:34:00
49 278 1:34:26
8 288 1:34:41
53 304 1:35:14
3 23 1:35:50
59 333 1:36:19
64 347 1:37:17
68 365 1:38:06
80 367 1:38:19
84 376 1:38:38
13 380 1:38:53
88 384 1:39:03
15 432 1:40:03
59 462 1:41:08
87 473 1:41:32
89 480 1:41:56
2 485 1:42:17
34 501 1:42:50
95 502 1:42:50
19 522 1:43:19
133 563 1:44:30
46 572 1:44:39
50 598 1:45:26
117 606 1:45:51
55 628 1:46:36
14 67 1:48:36
4 676 1:48:38
2 68 1:48:47
160 678 1:48:56
6 703 1:49:37
66 717 1:50:01
150 722 1:50:10
186 761 1:52:02
3 88 1:53:03



889
910
919
937
939
997
1018
1040
1075
1134
1240
1241
1242

1216
550
1213
315
990
326
989
1219
991
1214
725
1221
553

TREVISAN
VIVARINI
AGNUSDEI
CIRILLO
MARIANI
BOTTEGONI
BOMBELLI
SPERTI
NOVELLINO
MAURI
PALETTA
FOCARU
RANCARANI

RENATO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
ILENIA
BARBARA
MAURIZIO
GUIDO
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
ANGELA
LAURA
ANDREA

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

SM55
SM60
SM50
SM70
SF45
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF40
SF45
SM50

80
38
157

25
28
12
176
106
190
32
56
206

799
817

1:53:45
1:54:13
825 1:54:26
841 1:54:52
98 1:54:54
110 1:58:21
903 1:59:20
919 2:00:01
947 2:01:37
989 2:04:56
183 2:16:32
184 2:16:32
1058 2:16:34
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